Pure Aqua’s reverse osmosis systems are capable of removing salts, as well as other impurities such as bacteria,
sugars, proteins, dyes and constituents having a molecular weight greater than 150-250 Daltons. Our industrial
BWRO systems are strategically designed to be energy efficient and environmentally friendly while producing
high-quality water.
Standard Features
Pure Aqua supplies a full line of standard and fully customizable reverse osmosis systems, all of which are engineered using
advanced 3D computer modeling and process design software for accurate and customized solutions.
Available Options

Containerized RO systems
Note: If the feed water TDS exceeds 1,000 ppm, the system model number changes to BW-XXXK-XXXX, and a suffix is added to the end of the
model number: “-3” is added if the TDS is 3,000 ppm or less, and “-5” is added if the TDS is 5,000 ppm or less.
Example: Required system to produce 320,000 GPD with a feed water TDS of 5,000 ppm, the corresponding model number is: “BW-320K-7680-5”.
Model #
Permeate Flow Rate Quantity
of 8”
Membranes
Motor Rating HP
at 1,000 ppm Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
gpd m3/d 60Hz 50Hz
TW-200K-4780 200,000 757 28 25 30 4,700 310x45x85
TW-225K-5680 225,000 852 30 30 30 4,850 275x45x80
TW-270K-6680 270,000 1,022 36 30 40 5,050 275x65x80
TW-320K-7680 320,000 1,211 42 40 40 5,200 275x65x80
TW-360K-8680 360,000 1,363 48 40 50 5,750 275x75x80
TW-410K-9680 410,000 1,552 54 40 50 6,250 275x75x80
TW-450K-10680 450,000 1,703 60 50 60 7,500 275x75x80
TW-500K-11680 500,000 1,893 66 60 60 8,500 275x75x80
TW-550K-11780 550,000 2,082 77 60 60 8,750 310x85x100
TW-600K-13780 600,000 2,271 91 75 75 9,250 310x85x100
TW-700K-14780 700,000 2,650 98 100 100 9,650 310x85x100
TW-800K-16780 800,000 3,028 112 80 150 10,200 310x85x100
TW-900K-18780 900,000 3,407 126 100 150 10,650 310x85x100
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon Pretreatment, Water Conditioning, Chemical
Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation Systems.
The spiral membrane is constructed from one
or more membrane envelopes wound around